
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Apr Tuesday $25.00 2416 1408 CARL GRIFFITHS MCADAM

02-Apr Wednesday $25.00 1256 1409 LORETTA DAVIS-TRUDEL PERTH-ANDOVER

03-Apr Thursday $25.00 6 1410 CLARK UNDERHILL

04-Apr Friday $25.00 962 1411 HUNTER OAKES LANTZ, NS

05-Apr Saturday $100.00 1778 856 MAUREEN PAYNE SOUTH TETAGOUCHE

06-Apr Sunday $100.00 2049 857 BERNICE ROOP DIEPPE

07-Apr Monday $25.00 2668 1412 MEGHAN HUMPHREY SAINT JOHN

08-Apr Tuesday $25.00 1196 1413 RACHELLE BROAD GRAND FALLS

09-Apr Wednesday $25.00 367 1414 DANIEL YSINGA MCLEOD HILL

10-Apr Thursday $25.00 266 1415 RAYNERS AUTOMOTIVE FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

11-Apr Friday $25.00 1535 1416 ADAM DOHERTY

12-Apr Saturday $100.00 2638 858 ARETHA DEMPSTER QUISPAMSIS

13-Apr Sunday $100.00 798 859 JOSEPH LETIEC JACKSONVILLE

14-Apr Monday $25.00 2139 1417 THERESA TOMPKINS KESWICK RIDGE

15-Apr Tuesday $25.00 1737 1418 ADELE DOUCET BATHURST

16-Apr Wednesday $25.00 217 1419 SARAH JOY FREDERICTON

17-Apr Thursday $25.00 1803 1420 MICHAEL BAIRD HALIFAX, NS

18-Apr Friday $25.00 2642 1421 AMY PROSSER LAKEVILLE

19-Apr Saturday $100.00 1820 860 GARO ZOULAMIAN MONTREAL, QC

20-Apr Sunday $100.00 282 861 LESLIE & DAWN CHARTIER LA SALLE, QC

21-Apr Monday $25.00 979 1422 EVELYN GIGGIE GLASSVILLE

22-Apr Tuesday $25.00 2023 1423 PATSY CORMIER RIVERVIEW

23-Apr Wednesday $25.00 1686 1424 LORRAINE LEGER MONCTON

24-Apr Thursday $25.00 202 1425 ANGIE CRAIN-JAMER FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

25-Apr Friday $25.00 1189 1426 GRAEME SHAW PERTH-ANDOVER

26-Apr Saturday $100.00 2027 862 CATHY MCFARLANE RIVERVIEW

27-Apr Sunday $100.00 2212 863 ROBBIE KENNEDY KESWICK RIDGE

28-Apr Monday $25.00 1520 1427 SHANNON MANDERVILLE BLACK RIVER BRIDGE

29-Apr Tuesday $25.00 194 1428 SUSAN HAYDEN WOODSTOCK

30-Apr Wednesday $25.00 1726 1429 JANE BABINEAU BATHURST


